
The City of Oklahoma City contracted MGT Consultants to complete a comprehensive

review of miscellaneous fees collected. MGT Consultants submit recommendations for

several fee adjustments. Seventy-five percent of the fee adjustments will go into effect on July

1, 2024 and the remaining 25 percent of the fee increase will be implemented in 2025.

Permit Fee Update

Effective

7/1/2024

Effective

7/1/2025

Storm Water Quality Permits

New Facility

Administrative Review

Land Disturbance

Administrative Review

Existing Facility

Each month permit is out of
compliance

Late Fee

$55

$55

$88.75

$88.75

$100

$100

$15 $15 $15

Through

6/30/2024

Administrative Review $55 $88.75 $100

Reinspection Fee $35 $88.75 $100

Inspection


