## **Permit Fee Update**

The City of Oklahoma City contracted MGT Consultants to complete a comprehensive review of miscellaneous fees collected. MGT Consultants submit recommendations for several fee adjustments. Seventy-five percent of the fee adjustments will go into effect on July 1, 2024 and the remaining 25 percent of the fee increase will be implemented in 2025.

	Through 6/30/2024	Effective 7/1/2024	Effective 7/1/2025
New Facility			
Administrative Review	\$55	\$88.75	\$100
Existing Facility			
Administrative Review	\$55	\$88.75	\$100
Land Disturbance			
Administrative Review	\$55	\$88.75	\$100
Late Fee			
• Each month permit is out of compliance	\$15	\$15	\$15
Inspection			
Reinspection Fee	\$35	\$88.75	\$100

## **Storm Water Quality Permits**